FUJI变频器 FRNG/P（0.4~110 kW）适配的三相进线电抗器、直流电抗器
额定
交流
电源
电压
V
电机
额定

A
FUJI
订货号
德润
订货号
结构号
直流
电流
A
FUJI
订货号
德润
订货号
结构号
3AC
200
+10%
-15%
0.2 FVR002G7S-2EX
3AC
50Hz
200
1.5 DCR2-0.2 DZ-3ZG-F01 1
0.4 FVR004G7S-2EX 3 ACR2-0.4A DZ-3HG-F01 1 3 DCR2-0.4 DZ-3ZG-F02 1
0.75 FVR008G7S-2EX 5 ACR2-0.75A DZ-3HG-F02 1 5 DCR2-0.75 DZ-3ZG-F03 1
1.5 FVR015G7S-2EX 8 ACR2-1.5A DZ-3HG-F03 1 8 DCR2-1.5 DZ-3ZG-F04 2
2.2 FVR022G7S-2EX 11 ACR2-2.2A DZ-3HG-F04 1 11 DCR2-2.2 DZ-3ZG-F05 4
4 FVR040G7S-2EX 17 ACR2-3.7A DZ-3HG-F05 1 18 DCR2-3.7 DZ-3ZG-F06 4
5.5 FVR055G7S-2EX 25 ACR2-5.5A DZ-3HG-F06 2 25 DCR2-5.5 DZ-3ZG-F07 6
7.5 FVR075G7S-2EX 33 ACR2-7.5A DZ-3HG-F07 3 34 DCR2-7.5 DZ-3ZG-F08 6
11 FVR110G7S-2EX 48 ACR2-11A DZ-3HG-F08 4 50 DCR2-11 DZ-3ZG-F09 8
15 FVR150G7S-2EX 59 ACR2-15A DZ-3HG-F09 5 67 DCR2-15 DZ-3ZG-F10 9
18.5 FVR185G7S-2EX 74 ACR2-18.5A DZ-3HG-F10 6 81 DCR2-18.5 DZ-3ZG-F11 10
22 FVR220G7S-2EX 87 ACR2-22A DZ-3HG-F11 6 98 DCR2-22 DZ-3ZG-F12 11
30 RFN30G9/P9S-2JE 115
200 ACR2-37 DZ-3HG-F12 8
150 DCR2-30 DZ-3ZG-F13 12
37 RFN37G9/P9S-2JE 145 180 DCR2-37 DZ-3ZG-F14 13
45 RFN45G9/P9S-2JE 180
270 ACR2-55 DZ-3HG-F13 9
220 DCR2-45 TCR425-F01 1
55 RFN55G9/P9S-2JE 215 270 DCR2-55 TCR425-F02 1
75 RFN75G9/P9S-2JE 283 390 ACR2-75 DZ-3HG-F14 10 370 DCR2-75 TCR425-F03 2
90 RFN90G9/P9S-2JE 346 460 ACR2-900 DZ-3HG-F15 11 450 DCR2-90 TCR425-F04 2